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The Federmann Center for the Study of Rationality (RATIO)
Hebrew University of Jerusalem
and
The Decision Making and Economic Psychology Center (DMEP)
Ben-Gurion University of the Negev

are happy to invite you to the joint workshop
Prosocial and antisocial decision-making across the human lifespan

with special international guests
Jean Decety Professor of Psychology and Psychiatry at the University of Chicago
and
Axel Ockenfels, Professor of Economics at the University of Cologne

We are grateful to the following sponsors:
I-CORE - the Israeli Centers for Research Excellence
The Federmann Center for the Study of Rationality (RATIO)
Hebrew University of Jerusalem

Guilford Glazer Faculty of Business & Management

Ben-Gurion University of the Negev
The Decision Making and Economic Psychology Center (DMEP)

Ben-Gurion University of the Negev

Please register here

Prosocial and antisocial decision-making across the human lifespan
Workshop of DMEP & RATIO

29/06/2017

Elath Hall, 2nd floor, Feldman Building, Edmond J. Safra Campus, Givat Ram,
Jerusalem


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Political_economics
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/University_of_Cologne
https://goo.gl/forms/F5Uo9IRQj7oWIwxY2

PROGRAM:

9:30
10:00

10:10

11:00

11:30

12:00
12:30

13:00
14:10

15:00
15:30
16:00

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

Coffee and registration
Ilana Ritov (HU)

Jean Decety, (Keynote,
University of Chicago)

Ariel Knafo (HU)

Coffee Break

Ilana Ritov (HU)
Yoella Bereby-Meyer (BGU)

Lunch Break

Axel Ockenfels (Keynote,
University of Cologne)

Ayala Arad (TAU)
Coffee break

Blitz session (15 minute talks)
Tom Gordon (BGU)
Hagit Sabato (BGU)

Itay Sisso (HU)

Tehila Kogut

Uriel Haran (BGU)

Simone Moran (BGU)

Welcome

Empathy and social decision making

Children's values and their prosocial and competitive choices:
environmental links

Reciprocating Trust or Generosity
Deliberate Honesty

Norm Enforcement on EBay

Sophistication and Multi Dimensional Reasoning in Strategic

When equity trumps efficiency: Discarding a resource to avoic

The Association between Religiousness and Children’s Altruis
of the Recipient's Neediness

For whom less is more - Individual Differences in Choice Ove
Tendencies

Effect of media presentations on organ donation decisions: Th
identifiability and the number of recipients

Identifiability and gaining an unfair advantage in competition

Closing

Dinner self-sponsored at Mahane-Yehuda Market


https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/University_of_Cologne

